South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 07:17:58 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4618 General Bill, By Sharpe and W. McLeod
Similar (S 1062)
A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 56, TITLE 44, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
SOUTH CAROLINA HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT ACT BY ADDING ARTICLE 7, SO AS TO ESTABLISH THE
VOLUNTARY CLEANUP PROGRAM AND TO PROVIDE FOR ITS PURPOSES AND THE PROCEDURES UNDER WHICH IT
IS TO OPERATE.

02/11/98
02/11/98
03/18/98
03/19/98
03/19/98
03/19/98
03/20/98
03/24/98
03/24/98
05/27/98
05/28/98
05/28/98

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-63

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-63
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-5
Member(s) added as co-sponsor(s): Rep(s) McLeod HJ-7

Read second time HJ-11

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-13

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-19

Read second time SJ-47

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-47

Page 1 of 1



