South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 07:17:58 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4618 General Bill, By Sharpe and W. McLeod Similar (S 1062)

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 56, TITLE 44, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE SOUTH CAROLINA HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT ACT BY ADDING ARTICLE 7, SO AS TO ESTABLISH THE VOLUNTARY CLEANUP PROGRAM AND TO PROVIDE FOR ITS PURPOSES AND THE PROCEDURES UNDER WHICH IT IS TO OPERATE.

02/11/98	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-63
02/11/98	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-63
03/18/98	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-5
03/19/98	House	Member(s) added as co-sponsor(s): Rep(s) McLeod HJ-7
03/19/98	House	Read second time HJ-11
03/19/98	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-13
03/20/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
03/24/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
03/24/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-9
05/27/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-19
05/28/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-47
05/28/98	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-47